EE/O/BBSS/ LT-14/2025-26, Dt. 03.01.2026. 

2 Name of the Work CLEARING OF LIGHT JUNGLE WEEDS IN AND 
AROUND THE 110  YARD ,OLD 230KV YARD AND NEW 
230KV YARD AT 230 KV BASIN BRIDGE SUB-
STATION. 

3 Method of Tender Limited tender System 

4 Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 1550/- (Rupees One thousand Five hundred 
and fifty only) by DD/NIFT/RTGS in favour of 
the Superintending Engineer/CEDC/Central, 

Chennai 

5 Due date and time for 
submission of EMD 

14.00 Hrs. on 19.01.2026(The EMD cover containing 
Original Receipt towards EMD (or) Original undertaking 

in lieu of EMD as per clause I of Section

[...]

The proof for the above BQR shall be submitted by the tenders during submission     

of tender, failing which their bid will be summarily to be rejected. 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 

1. Tenderer should pay the specified amount towards Earnest Money Deposit as follows: 
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs. 1550 - (Rupees One thousand five hundred and fifty only). 

2. The Earnest Money Deposit specified above should be remitted as On line payment in favour of 
The Superintending Engineer /CEDC/Central/Chennai from any of the Nationalized / 

Scheduled /Foreign Banks with branches by NIFT / RTGS. The proof of receipt for having paid